 _______________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
MAX11200/MAX11206/MAX11209/MAX11210/
MAX11213 Evaluation Kits
E
va
lu

S Real-Time Data Acquisition through USB
S Proven PCB Layout
                  Ordering Information
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
                                                                                   Component List
                            Selector Guide
19-5509; Rev 0; 9/10
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
PART TYPE
MAX11200EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX11206EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX11209EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX11210EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX11213EVKIT+ EV Kit
PART RESOLUTION
PROGRAMMABLE
GAIN
MAX11200EEE+ 24 N/A
MAX11206EEE+ 20 1–128
MAX11209EEE+ 18 1–128
MAX11210EEE+ 24 1–16
MAX11213EEE+ 16 1–128
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
10FF Q20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)